
 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 TATM CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALA) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

WAITING LIST SCIENCE - GENERAL - SEATS : 

1  C062200042 Ebin jose 24-10-1997 Science & Engineering 657 1000 65.7 General

2  C062200010 SREEKUTTAN P V 31-08-1998 Science & Engineering 654 1000 65.4 OBC

3  C062200072 AJAY K JAYAKUMAR 10-10-2001 Science & Engineering 2144 3300 64.97 General

4  C062200119 Stefy Mol P 10-03-1995 Science & Engineering 5562 8650 64.3 General

5  C062200158 ARCHA SUNIL 24-10-1999 Science & Engineering 2379 3700 64.3 OBC

6  C062200094 MEENU BOSE 17-02-1996 Science & Engineering 5533 8650 63.97 OBC

7  C062200038 Sariga Raj P R 22-05-1989 Science & Engineering 956 1500 0.01 63.74 OBC

8  C062200234 AJITH MOHAN 06-02-1993 Science & Engineering 5469 8650 63.23 General

9  C062200251 Bhagyalakshmi S 09-10-2001 Science & Engineering 2079 3300 63 OBC

10  C062200230 George Vince 12-09-1996 Science & Engineering 2074 3300 62.85 General

11  C062200037 Rijo v jose 09-11-1998 Science & Engineering 625 1000 62.5 General

12  C062200248 Parvathy Rajesh 26-07-1999 Science & Engineering 2053 3300 62.21 OBC

13  C062200020 ABHIJITH RAJU 23-06-2001 Science & Engineering 2039 3300 61.79 OBC

14  C062200031 Ajo Jaimon 29-03-1999 Science & Engineering 2208 3600 61.33 General

15  C062200186 ANJU SASI 12-06-1989 Science & Engineering 3728 6100 61.11 OBC

16  C062200137 ANJIMA M 26-12-2001 Science & Engineering 2011 3300 60.94 General

17  C062200192 NEELIMA SUNIL V 29-05-1997 Science & Engineering 4921 8200 60.01 General

18  C062200110 HARI GOVIND M 16-03-2001 Science & Engineering 1980 3300 60 OBC
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19  C062200029 SRUTHI SHAJI 05-07-1998 Science & Engineering 1852 3100 59.74 OBC

20  C062200068 SUVARNA VALSAN 02-08-1996 Science & Engineering 593 1000 59.3 General

21  C062200143 JAMES KURIAKOSE 28-11-1996 Science & Engineering 1898 3300 57.52 General

22  C062200047 JOMAL JOSEPH 13-04-1998 Science & Engineering 1862 3300 56.42 General

23  C062200078 CHIPPY JOSE 25-09-1994 Science & Engineering 1643 3000 54.77 General

24  C062200121 ARCHANA C S 05-04-2000 Science & Engineering 1784 3300 54.06 OBC

25  C062200070 Mahima Rose Sebastian 25-08-1994 Science & Engineering 1613 3000 0.01 53.78 General

26  C062200175 ANJALY KRISHNA A 20-09-1998 Science & Engineering 1746 3300 52.91 General

27  C062200210 ANJALY M KARUNAKARAN 31-10-1988 Science & Engineering 846 1600 0.01 52.89 SC

28  C062200221 SIVAKAMI SETHUNATH 23-09-1995 Science & Engineering 1565 3300 47.42 SC

29  C062200017 SOUMYA D 28-01-1982 Science & Engineering 757 1600 47.31 OBC

30  C062200184 VYSAKH MANOHAR 16-12-1998 Science & Engineering 1493 3300 45.24 SC

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -OBC - SEATS : 

1  C062200010 SREEKUTTAN P V 31-08-1998 Science & Engineering 654 1000 65.4 OBC Ezhava

2  C062200038 Sariga Raj P R 22-05-1989 Science & Engineering 956 1500 0.01 63.74 OBC Pattariyas

3  C062200248 Parvathy Rajesh 26-07-1999 Science & Engineering 2053 3300 62.21 OBC Vaniar

4  C062200186 ANJU SASI 12-06-1989 Science & Engineering 3728 6100 61.11 OBC Viswakaramas

5  C062200158 ARCHA SUNIL 24-10-1999 Science & Engineering 2379 3700 64.3 OBC Ezhava

6  C062200110 HARI GOVIND M 16-03-2001 Science & Engineering 1980 3300 60 OBC Viswakaramas
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7  C062200094 MEENU BOSE 17-02-1996 Science & Engineering 5533 8650 63.97 OBC Ezhava

8  C062200251 Bhagyalakshmi S 09-10-2001 Science & Engineering 2079 3300 63 OBC Ezhava

9  C062200020 ABHIJITH RAJU 23-06-2001 Science & Engineering 2039 3300 61.79 OBC Ezhava

10  C062200029 SRUTHI SHAJI 05-07-1998 Science & Engineering 1852 3100 59.74 OBC Ezhava

11  C062200121 ARCHANA C S 05-04-2000 Science & Engineering 1784 3300 54.06 OBC Ezhava

12  C062200017 SOUMYA D 28-01-1982 Science & Engineering 757 1600 47.31 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -SC - SEATS : 

1  C062200210 ANJALY M KARUNAKARAN 31-10-1988 Science & Engineering 846 1600 0.01 52.89 SC

2  C062200221 SIVAKAMI SETHUNATH 23-09-1995 Science & Engineering 1565 3300 47.42 SC

3  C062200184 VYSAKH MANOHAR 16-12-1998 Science & Engineering 1493 3300 45.24 SC


